8/9/2023 1:32:09 PM

Route: 2113 MILLER RIDGE SP NEEDS PM  Start Time: 03:45 pm
Bus: 21WC End Time: 04:12 pm
Driver: Williams, Beth Total Time: 27:37

Anchor: MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOODistance: 13.14 mi.

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

3:45 pm
3:49 pm
3:51 pm
3:51 pm
3:54 pm
3:57 pm
4:01 pm
4:03 pm
4:05 pm
4:06 pm
4:12 pm

Middletown City School District

Bus Stop Locations For 2113 MILLER RIDGE SP NEEDS PM MILLER RIDGE SP NEEDS PM

Driver Sign-Off Time: 04:27 pm

Total Riders: 12

Max Load: 12
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Page 1

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
ORIGIN MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12
STOP 2216 WHITTIER ST 1
STOP 3211/3209 OHIO AVE 1
STOP 3126 OHIO AVE 1
STOP ASPEN ST @ GROVELAND ST 1
STOP 1010/1008 NELBAR ST 2
STOP 21 N SUTPHIN ST 3
STOP 300 S SUTPHIN ST 1
STOP OLD ROOSEVELT BLVD 2
END 2111 OLD ROOSEVELT BLVD
GARAGE Vehicle Service Center

Route Last Updated: 8/8/2023



8/9/2023 1:32:09 PM

Route: 2813 MILLER RIDGE SP NEEDS PM  Start Time: 03:47 pm
Bus: 28 WC End Time: 04:16 pm
Driver. BLEVINS, CAROL Total Time: 29:48

Anchor: MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOODistance: 15.77 mi.

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

3:47 pm
3:51 pm
3:57 pm
4:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:13 pm
4:13 pm
4:16 pm

Middletown City School District

Bus Stop Locations For 2813 MILLER RIDGE SP NEEDS PM MILLER RIDGE SP NEEDS PM

Driver Sign-Off Time: 04:31 pm

Total Riders: 7

Max Load: 7

Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Page 1

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

ORIGIN MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7

START 2 KENSINGTON ST 1
STOP 315 HEATHER WAY 1
STOP CENTRA AVE @ N ELMER DR 3
STOP 2233 WINTON ST 1
STOP WOODRIDGE DR@ROOSEVELT AVE 1
END 5101 WOODRIDGE DR

GARAGE Vehicle Service Center

Route Last Updated: 8/4/2023



8/9/2023

Route: 34

Bus: 34 End Time:  04:25 pm
Driver: Robinson, Kimberly Total Time: 40:21
Anchor: MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOODistance: 20.65 mi.

Driver Sig

3:45 pm
4:01 pm
4:02 pm
4:04 pm
4:04 pm
4:06 pm
4:12 pm
4:19 pm
4:25 pm

1:32:09 PM Middletown City School District

Bus Stop Locations For 3413 MILLER RIDGE SP NEEDS PM MILLER RIDGE SP NEEDS PM

13 MILLER RIDGE SP NEEDS PM  Start Time: 03:45 pm

Total Riders: 8

Max Load: 8

Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Page 1

n-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: 04:40 pm

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
ORIGIN MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 8
STOP CLARK ST @ TRINITY PL 2
STOP 1504 1ST AVE 1
STOP 1402 FAIRMOUNT AVE 1
STOP 510 BALTIMORE ST 2
STOP 1115 Young St 1
STOP 3211/3208/3210 FINLEY ST. 1
END JACKSON LN @ CASSANO'S
GARAGE Vehicle Service Center

Route Last Updated: 8/8/2023



