## Bus Stop Locations For 2113 MILLER RIDGE SP NEEDS PM MILLER RIDGE SP NEEDS PM

Route: 2113 MILLER RIDGE SP NEEDS PM Start Time: 03:45 pm Total Riders: 12 Bus: 21 WC End Time: 04:12 pm Max Load: 12 Driver: Williams, Beth Total Time: 27:37 Route Days: MTWHF Anchor: MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOODistance: 13.14 mi. Schedule Day: Monday

Package #:

			Distance	Pick Up	Drop Off
3:45 pm	ORIGIN	MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCH	IOOL	12	
3:49 pm	STOP	2216 WHITTIER ST			1
3:51 pm	STOP	3211/3209 OHIO AVE			1
3:51 pm	STOP	3126 OHIO AVE			1
3:54 pm	STOP	ASPEN ST @ GROVELAND ST			1
3:57 pm	STOP	1010/1008 NELBAR ST			2
4:01 pm	STOP	21 N SUTPHIN ST			3
4:03 pm	STOP	300 S SUTPHIN ST			1
4:05 pm	STOP	OLD ROOSEVELT BLVD			2
4:06 pm	END	2111 OLD ROOSEVELT BLVD			
4:12 pm	GARAGE	Vehicle Service Center			

Route Last Updated: 8/8/2023

## Bus Stop Locations For 2813 MILLER RIDGE SP NEEDS PM MILLER RIDGE SP NEEDS PM

Route: 2813 MILLER RIDGE SP NEEDS PM Start Time: 03:47 pm Total Riders: 7
Bus: 28 WC End Time: 04:16 pm Max Load: 7

Driver: BLEVINS, CAROL Total Time: 29:48 Route Days: MTWHF Anchor: MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOODistance: 15.77 mi. Schedule Day: Monday

Package #:

			Distance	Pick Up	Drop Off
3:47 pm	ORIGIN	MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCH	OOL	7	
3:51 pm		2 KENSINGTON ST		•	1
3:57 pm		315 HEATHER WAY			1
4:00 pm	STOP	CENTRA AVE @ N ELMER DR			3
4:05 pm	STOP	2233 WINTON ST			1
4:13 pm	STOP	WOODRIDGE DR@ROOSEVELT AV	<b>/</b> E		1
4:13 pm	END	5101 WOODRIDGE DR			
4:16 pm	GARAGE	Vehicle Service Center			

Route Last Updated: 8/4/2023

## Bus Stop Locations For 3413 MILLER RIDGE SP NEEDS PM MILLER RIDGE SP NEEDS PM

Route: 3413 MILLER RIDGE SP NEEDS PM Start Time: 03:45 pm Total Riders: 8
Bus: 34 Start Time: 04:25 pm Max Load: 8

Driver: Robinson, Kimberly Total Time: 40:21 Route Days: MTWHF Anchor: MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOODistance: 20.65 mi. Schedule Day: Monday

Package #:

			Distance	Pick Up	Drop Off
3:45 pm	ORIGIN	MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SC	HOOL	8	
4:01 pm	STOP	CLARK ST @ TRINITY PL			2
4:02 pm	STOP	1504 1ST AVE			1
4:04 pm	STOP	1402 FAIRMOUNT AVE			1
4:04 pm	STOP	510 BALTIMORE ST			2
4:06 pm	STOP	1115 Young St			1
4:12 pm	STOP	3211/3208/3210 FINLEY ST.			1
4:19 pm	END	JACKSON LN @ CASSANO'S			
4:25 pm	GARAGE	Vehicle Service Center			

Route Last Updated: 8/8/2023